
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION PROPOSED HEALTH STANDARDS 
STEAL CHILDREN’S INNOCENCE AND SILENCE PARENTS 

 
Problems with the Proposed Standards: 
 

• They normalize dangerous, unhealthy behavior to children—pushing sexual 
promiscuity, queer gender theory, and other perversions as early as 6th grade 
 

• They sow distrust between parents and children, teaching even the youngest 
children to question if their parents are “trusted adults” and “safe” to talk to 
 

• They side-step transparency laws by reclassifying “sex education” as “health 
education”, silencing clergy and skirting laws that require parents to be notified  

 
• There is no clear parental opt out—Health class is required for K-12 Students  

 

How YOU Can Help: 

1. Participate in the Public Comment Survey here before October 10:  
2. Email every member of the State Board of Education (SBE) and respectfully share 

your thoughts and concerns.  
a. Mr. Marshall Bullock, II – bullockm1@michigan.gov 
b. Ms. Ellen Cogen Lipton – liptone@michigan.gov 
c. Mr. Tom McMillin – mcmillant1@michigan.gov 
d. Dr. Judith Pritchett – pritchettj1@michigan.gov 
e. Dr. Pamela Pugh – pughp@michigan.gov 
f. Dr. Mitchell Robinson – robinsonm36@michigan.gov 
g. Ms. Nikki Snyder – snydern@michigan.gov 
h. Ms. Ti]any Tilley – tilleyt@michigan.gov  

3. Speak During Public Comment at a State Board of Education meeting, either 
virtually or in person. Find details for participation at michgan.gov/mde. 

a. October 14, 2025 
b. November 13, 2025 

4. Share with others: Share and encourage others to get engaged too. 
5. Pray: Because prayer changes things! 

Want all the details? 
Read the State Board of Education’s complete proposal for Health Standards Framework:  

https://www.michigan.gov/mde/-/media/Project/Websites/mde/Links/2025/09/Draft-Health-Ed-Standards.pdf 
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